Sara'snew pal

10.

11.

12.

13.

Verb Ending In Ing

Adjective

Animal

Same Animal

Same Animal

First Name

Same Animal

Adjective

Same Name

Adjective

Same Name

Verb Ending In Ing

Adjective

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

Sara's new pal

One day, while down the road, Sarafound a on the street
. Saratook the home and cared for it. She named the
because the golden fur was very . One day, after Sarawent to sleep,
went outside and didn't come back. Sara got . After searching and searching,
Sara couldn't find and she went to bed . Shewas very
. Theend.
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